Project Name

Mal M. Moore Athletic Facility

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Due

THE UNIVERSITY OF

ALABAMA

October 29, 2019 11:00 a.m. local time

Renovation & Addition: AV Package

UA Project No.
085-19-1894D

FUNDS AVAILABLE:

BIDS SHALL BE VALID FOR:

Bid Location
405 Cahaba Circle
Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35404

Five hundred thousand dollars and 00/100 ($500,000.00)

Architect/Engineer

Davis Architects, Inc.

120 Twenty Third Street South
Birmingham, AL 35233
phone: (205) 322-7482

fax: (205) 322-7485

Sixty (60) Days

CONSTRUCTION DURATION:

Project Completion: July 17, 2020

CONTRACTOR

AVX Commercial, Inc.

One Diversified, LLC

M3 Technology Group, Inc.

Taylor Electrical Contractors,
Inc.

2560 18th Street South
Homewood, AL 35209
(205) 871-7289
GC Lic. #50921

140 Business Center Dr.
Birmingham, AL 35244
(205) 582-5900
GC Lic. #38840

925 Airpark Center Dr.
Nashville, TN 37217
(615) 227-0717
GC Lic. #42539

5479 Skyland Blvd. East
Cottondale, AL 35453
(205) 553-0958
GC Lic. #15656

Addenda ONE - TWO

X Yes _ No

X Yes _ No

X Yes _ No

X Yes _ No

LICENSE # ON
ENVELOPE

X Yes _ No

X Yes _ No

X Yes _ No

X Yes _ No

BONDING COMPANY OR

Cashiers Check

Atlantic Specialty Insurance

Nationwide Mutual

Travelers Casualty & Surety

BID DEPOSIT Co. Insurance Co. Co. of America
BASE BID ON PROPOSAL | $§ 289,651.00 | $ 355,731.72 | $ 324,241.00 | $ 403,500.00
ENVELOPE
ADJUSTMENT - - - (36,000.00)
ADJUSTED BASE BID 289,651.00 355,731.72 324,241.00 367,500.00
ALTERNATE #1
Description on back of page 11,693.00 15,163.87 10,651.00 16,146.00
ENVELOPE
ADJUSTMENT - - - -
Subtotal 301,344.00 370,895.59 334,892.00 383,646.00
ALTERNATE #2
Dt bask o bags 40,153.00 44,903.63 40,323.00 64,018.00
ENVELOPE
ADJUSTMENT - - - -
Subtotal 341,497.00 415,799.22 375,215.00 447,664.00
ALTERNATE #3
Deseription on back of page 9,643.00 13,053.51 32,360.00 12,180.00
ENVELOPE
ADJUSTMENT - - - -
TOTAL BID
W/ALTERNATES $ 351,140.00 | $ 428,852.73 | $ 407,575.00 | $ 459,844.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE BIDS WERE RECEIVED SEALED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME
AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT. I
RECOMMEND AWARD OF THE CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE AND RESPONSIVE BIDDER AS
SHOWN ABOVE, AS DETERMINED BY THE AVAILABLE FUNDS AND SUBJECT TO THE INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS AND ANY

APPLICABLE LAW.

Skylar gward, RA

Davis Architects, Inc.

(& 2625

M 13 8. w

,‘f nd\u 1
Mgt

\\@W\MV\

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 2% day of OC‘(’Ob&f

, 2019.

(%»,a\(ﬂ Avan *(A:asu!a/n

o4 /02./23

Notary Public

My Commission Expires




Alternate Descriptions:
Alternate #1: Mal Moorc main lobby TV
Alternate #2: 3x3 screen display

Alternate #3: Corridor vertical display




